ANEST IWATA Corporation
1-9-14, Ebisuminami, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan
—
GB
x
1.
2.
1.

5~40C°
M
J
11
76
E
R
E
V.
6
Air Nipple G 1/4”
Fluid Nipple M16 x1.5mm
3.
mm
1.2 W200/12 20012
1.3 W400/13 20015
1.4 W400/14 20015
1.6 W400/16 20015
1.8 W200/18 20020
2.5 W200/25 20025
Model Nozzle Orifice Air pressure Fluid Output Air Pattern Air Cap Weight
at gun inlet Consumption Widht No.
mm bar ml/min l/min mm g
High T.E.C. W400
W400-122G 1.2 2.0 140 270 175
W400-132G 1.3 2.0 180 270 215
W400-142G 1.4 2.0 210 270 255
W400-162G 1.6 2.0 240 270 270
W400-182G 1.8 2.0 320 290 260 LV1
W400-251G 2.5 3.0 580 360 310 W1
440
LV2
ANEST IWATA Europe s.r.l.